Parking Lot Safety Solutions - Capability Statement

From Simon Marketing Group
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Parking Lot Safety Solutions from Simon Marketing Group is located in Kalamazoo, Michigan. Whether your objective
is improving your building’s appearance, controlling traffic flow around your property, protecting expensive security
gate equipment, decreasing customer complaints from vehicle damage or preventing collision to your overhead

structures, Parking Lot Safety Solutions has a maintenance solution and product to meet your needs.

Core Competencies

Control and calm traffic
Pedestrian safety

Facility improvement

Parking lot safety

Protect security gates

Decrease vehicle damage
Protect overhead structures

Rack and column protection
Parking garage column protection

NAICS and UNSPSC Codes

236220
238190
238910
238290
812930

30102901
30102903
30161504
30222061
46161500
46161508
46161530
46161532
46161533
46171516
72103301
72153702

NAICS
Commercial & Institutional Bldg. Const.
Other Foundation, Structure & Bldgs. Ext. Contractor
Site Preparation Contractor
Other Building Equipment Contractors
Parking Lots and Garages

UNSPSC
Cement or concrete posts
Metal posts
Corner guards
Parking lot

Traffic control

Traffic cones or delineators

Parking barrier gate

Retracting or moveable traffic bollard

Fixed traffic bollard

Door guards

Parking lot or road maintenance or repairs or services
Parking lot maintenance

Company Data

CAGE Code: 5CDQO

DUNS: 010094440

Contact: Carol Berg
carol@simonmarketinggroup.net

Our products include:

Post Guard bollard covers

Poletector light pole base covers

Height Guard overhead clearance bars

Rubber and plastic parking blocks and speed bumps
Moving gate arm covers

Gorilla Post delineators

e Complete line of Sentry Protection Products: Park
Sentry, Rack Sentry, Column Sentry & Corner Sentry.

Differentiators

e Ship nationally

Key Areas Serviced:

e Drop ship e Parking
e Maintenance-free e Financial
institutions

o Easy installation

e Trusted customer ¢ Municipalities
service .

e Made in the USA

Military/Federal
facilities
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SIMON MARKETING GROUP

Simon Marketing Group, LLC
dba Parking Lot Safety Solutions
1405 White Oak Drive ¢ Kalamazoo, Ml 49008 ¢ 248-855-6647
parkinglotsafetysolutions.com
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Woman Owned Small Business
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https://parkinglotsafetysolutions.com/

