Parking Lot Safety Solutions - Capability Statement

From Simon Marketing Group



Parking Lot Safety Solutions from Simon Marketing Group is located in Kalamazoo, Michigan. Whether your objective is improving your building's appearance, controlling traffic flow around your property, protecting expensive security gate equipment, decreasing customer complaints from vehicle damage or preventing collision to your overhead structures, Parking Lot Safety Solutions has a maintenance solution and product to meet your needs.

Core Competencies

- Control and calm traffic
- Pedestrian safety
- Facility improvement
- Parking lot safety
- Protect security gates
- Decrease vehicle damage
- Protect overhead structures
- Rack and column protection
- Parking garage column protection

NAICS and UNSPSC Codes

NAICS

NAICS	
236220	Commercial & Institutional Bldg. Const.
238190	Other Foundation, Structure & Bldgs. Ext. Contractor
238910	Site Preparation Contractor
238290	Other Building Equipment Contractors
812930	Parking Lots and Garages
UNSPSC	
30102901	Cement or concrete posts
30102903	Metal posts
30161504	Corner guards
30222061	Parking lot
46161500	Traffic control
46161508	Traffic cones or delineators
46161530	Parking barrier gate
46161532	Retracting or moveable traffic bollard
46161533	Fixed traffic bollard
46171516	Door guards
72103301	Parking lot or road maintenance or repairs or services
72153702	Parking lot maintenance

Company Data

CAGE Code: 5CDQ0 DUNS: 010094440 Contact: Carol Berg

carol@simonmarketinggroup.net

Our products include:

- · Post Guard bollard covers
- · Poletector light pole base covers
- · Height Guard overhead clearance bars
- · Rubber and plastic parking blocks and speed bumps
- Moving gate arm covers
- · Gorilla Post delineators
- Complete line of Sentry Protection Products: Park Sentry, Rack Sentry, Column Sentry & Corner Sentry.

Differentiators

- Ship nationally
- Drop ship
- Maintenance-free
- Easy installation
- Trusted customer service
- Made in the USA

Key Areas Serviced:

- Parking
- Financial institutions
- Municipalities
- Military/Federal facilities





